



## Specifications

Part Number	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21			
Manufacturer	Siretta			
Description	ANT WHIP SMA MALE CONNCT MNT			
Category	RF/IF and RFID > RF Antennas			
Part Status	2591 pcs Stock			
VSWR	2			
Termination	Connector, SMA Male			
Series	DELTA 11D			
Return Loss	-			
Power - Max	-			
Packaging	Bulk			
Number of Bands	1			
Mounting Type	Connector Mount			
Ingress Protection	-			
Height (Max)	5.630" (143.00mm)			
Gain	2.15dB			
Frequency Range	-			
Frequency Group	VHF (f < 300 MHz)			
Frequency (Center/Band)	151MHz			
Features	-			
Applications	ISM			
Antenna Type	Whip, Straight			

## You May Be Also Be interested

n:			
<b>DELTA11C/X/SMAM/S/S/21</b>	<b>DELTA12A/X/BNCM/S/S/17</b>	<b>DELTA11B/X/SMAM/S/S/21</b>	<b>DELTA11/X/SMAM/S/S/21</b>
Siretta Ltd	Siretta Ltd	Siretta Ltd	Siretta Ltd
ANT WHIP SMA MALE CONNCT	ANT WHIP BNC MALE CONNCT	ANT WHIP SMA MALE CONNCT	ANT WHIP SMA MALE CONNCT
MNT	MNT	MNT	MNT
			Kephed Windless M2M Technology
<b>DELTA11E/X/SMAM/S/S/21</b>	<b>DELTA12A/X/SMAM/S/S/17</b>	<b>DELTA12/X/SMAM/S/S/17</b>	<b>DELTA11/X/BNCM/S/S/21</b>
Siretta Ltd	Siretta Ltd	Siretta Ltd	Siretta Ltd
ANT WHIP SMA MALE CONNCT	ANT WHIP SMA MALE CONNCT	ANT WHIP SMA MALE CONNCT	ANT WHIP BNC MALE CONNCT
MNT	MNT	MNT	MNT

## , **C**, .

DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Siretta	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Data Sheet	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Datasheets	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 PDF	Siretta DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21
			DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Electronic	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Components
DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Distribut	tor DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Image	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Part	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Price	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Manufacturer
DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Picture	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Stock	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Inventory	y DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 New	DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Original
DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Warranted DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 RFQ		DELTA11D/X/SMAM/S/S/21 Order Online		

## Contact us: Info@YIC-Electronics.com

ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong. Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited